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JENNIE STanHorE .. REAM

TOLL FREE 1 '888'656'4348 Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.
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Realy (Halton) 1td.  OPEN HOUSE - Saturday, Oct. 13 ~ 2-4 p.m. | OPEN HOUSE - Sunday, Oct. 14 ~ 2-4 p.m.

519) 853-2074 38 BOWER STREET, ACTON 18 ELENA COURT, GEORGETOWN
(905) 450-9344 Hosted by: JOANNE VRANIC* Hosted by: JOANNE VRANIC*

CARRIERS WANTED:
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GREAT HOME $169,900

Three bedrooms, spacious living dining room, rec
room and office all on large lot. Call now to view.

BIG HOME $159 900

Four bedroom home on 60 ft. lot. Mam floor family room,
country style eat-in kitchen, formal living room and study
Updated bathroom and roof.
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garage and 1-1/2
bathrooms. Open
48 plan living room,
%71 eat-in kitchen and

| balcony.

If you are interested in a part-time job.
Please give KIM a call at

BEAUTIFUL BUNGALOW

3 bedroom brick bungalow with double garage,
hardwood and ceramics. Huge eat-in kitchen, sunken
living room with cozy wood fireplace plus beaumut
landscaped yard. Only $259,900. Call Jennie* to view.

Blue Sprlngs Realty
(Halton) Corp.

Peter & Yvonne Hrkac Sales Representatlves
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STEPS FROM LAKE AND PARK
_. 900!!!

STUNNING CUSTOMIZED
BUNGALOW $319 900"

VILLAGE OF NORVAL
$289,900

61 ACRE WITH INDOOR POOL &
30'X 50" SHOP - $369,900 _
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Appr{}x 3680 sq. ﬂ Df finished living space with upgrades R e Great 3 bedroom family home set on a mature tread

galore. Includes french doors, 14’ ceiling in liv. m.& Classic brick beauty cnmpleteiy transformed with a iots| Lﬂt d'”tead in;t "E'agi?bﬂﬂ‘n%f;dwaﬂ'i:ﬂh‘laﬁﬂdﬂffgif g
hallway, casement windows, gourmet kitchen with b/i paa quality , rep

CRFR IO I WA new witklows, ges fumace, upgraded front door. Lovely Oak kitchen with walkout
rd. roof shingles, iring/plumbing, qualit _ A ; :
appliances, CAC, CVAC, security, 2 FPS, upgraded lites § UPgrd. roo e LI RGP, Quanty to large interlock patio & private fenced yard with
th t plush broad| & quali 8 h ceramics & plush brdim. Main fir. family rm & convenient =he
fuout, plush broadioom & quality ceramics & much more. main fir. laundry, 3 bdrms & 3 baths. Decorated in lovely large storage shed & above ground pool. Finished |
Large lot with gorgeous landscaping & massive 2 level neutral colours. Inviting front & side porch. Excellent @ "€ room, hardwood floors under broadloom & much
deck. Desirable street in Georgetown South. more. MLS#LU4698
1+ ACRE

location. Call for full details. MLS#LT004 1
BUILDING LOTS!
COUNTRY ESTATE

Th|s charming country home offers year round enjnyment in
the indoor pool & large workshop, plus the convenience of
town water. Features a spacious living room with fireplace,
large eat-in kitchen with loads of cupboards, 2 full baths
recently updated & includes a 6 jet whirlpool in ensuite.
Totally finished rec room & separate games room with
interior access to garage. Fully paved massive driveway &
much more. MLS#LU45003

1.85 ACRES IN
HALTON HILLS - $264 500
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NORVAL - $89,900
Town water & natural gas.
Lot size 62 ft. x 162 ft.
Close to Credit River. Ready to build.

TERRA COTTA - $119,900
Just under 2 acres, beautiful heavily treed
lot, steps from Credit River in scenic Terra
Cotta. MLS#L.S3596

Panoramlc hllltnp views from every room -::af lhIS
spacious country home. Features 3 bedrooms plus a
main floor inlaw suite, gorgeous renovated bath with a
6 jet jacuzzi tub, new Pergo floor in large eat-in kitchen,
new broadlourn almost all windows have been
replaced, central air, 2 furnaces, 2 large outbuildings

and much more. Excellent value!! MLS#LR7536

Spacious 3 bdrm starter or retirement home in quiet
mature area of town. Gorgeous large treed lot, 50'x158’
with a detached garage. Upgraded with new vinyl windows
& gas-furnace. Lovely renovated 4 pc. bath, main floor
family room, large utility/laundry room with 2 pc. powder
room. Exceilent value MLS#LT0464

W|th the convenience uf town water, gas & cable, thas
gorgeous new home features exciting design details &
top quality finishes. 9’ ceilings on main floor, 4 bds, 3
baths, gas FP in family rm, hrdwd in 2 rms, quality
ceramics, casement vinyl windows, triple car garage,
upgr shmgles & much more.




